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Buildable Programs for Organisations 

2 Day Mastery in
Health Class

EQi2.0 (Myers
Briggs) assessment
with feedback

Masterclass Core
Subject

Masterclass Elec�ve
Subject

Masterclass Elec�ve
Subject

Coaching |
Mentoring per day

Book – Residen�al
Aged Care 
Transformed
Book – Hospital
The Pa�ent Comes
Second

Pen/Notepad 

Tools and Exercises 

Time and Costs

$2,000

$660

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$3,000

$30

$10

$200

$2,900
Per person 
up to 10 
people in class  

Mastery Class 
$29,000

Offer Price
$20,000 +GST

10 people

$9,900
Per person 
up to 10 
people in class  

Mastery Class 
$99,000

Offer Price
$35,000 +GST

10 people

$25,900
Per person 
up to 10 
people in class  

Mastery Class 
$259,000

Offer Price
$55,000 +GST

10 people

$41,900
Per person 
up to 10 
people in class  

Mastery Class 
$419,000

Offer Price
$85,000 +GST

10 people

2 days
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7 days 12 days

5 days2 days 11 days 17 days

Inclusions Value Mastery
Class

Core
Program

Intermediate
Program

Excellence
Program

Availability       AvailableAvailable Available Available




