

The Essentials of Brilliant Leadership™ Buildable Programs *for Organisations*

InclusionsValueMattery ClassCore ProgramIntermediate ProgramExcellence Program2 Day Mastery in Health Class\$2,000Image: Core ProgramImage: Core Program<						
Heath ClassInitialInitialInitialInitialInitialEQ12.0 (Myers Briggs) assessment with feedback\$660Imite ClassImite	Inclusions	Value	Mastery Class			
Beings assessment with freedbackStood<		\$2,000	O	0	0	0
SubjectNoImage: Control of the state	Briggs) assessment	\$660	<	<	<	•
SubjectInitialInitialInitialInitialInitialMasterclass Elective Subject\$1,000\$1,000InitialInitialInitialCoaching Mentoring per day\$3,000InitialInitialInitialInitialBook - Residential Aged Care Book - Hospital Transformed Book - Hospital The Patient Comes\$300InitialInitialInitialPen/Notepad\$10InitialInitialInitialInitialInitialTools and Exercises\$200InitialInitialInitialInitialTime and Costs\$200Initial\$100InitialInitialSupport Initial Initial Initial Initial Initial\$2,900 Per person up to 10 people in class\$9,900 Per person up to 10 people in class\$25,900 Signoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eserSignoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eserSignoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eserSignoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eserSignoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eserSignoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eserSignoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eserSignoon eser Signoon eserSignoon eser Signoon eser Signoon eserSignoon eser Signoon eser S		\$1,000		0	0	0
SubjectImage: constraint of the state of the		\$1,000			S	0
Mentoring per dayImage: State in the initial Aged Care Transformed Book - Hospital The Patient Comes Second\$30Image: State initial Aged Care Transformed Book - Hospital The Patient Comes SecondImage: State initial Aged Care Transformed Book - Hospital The Patient Comes SecondImage: State initial Aged Care Transformed Book - Hospital The Patient Comes SecondImage: State initial Aged Care Transformed Book - Hospital The Patient Comes SecondImage: State initial Aged Care Transformed Book - Hospital The Patient Comes SecondImage: State initial Aged Care Transformed Second SecondImage: State initial Aged Care Transformed Second		\$1,000				•
Aged Care Transformed Book - Hospital The Patient Comes SecondSinSinSinSinPen/Notepad\$10Image: Image:		\$3,000		2 days	7 days	12 days
Tools and Exercises\$200Image: Construction of the second se	Aged Care Transformed Book – Hospital The Patient Comes	\$30	<	•	•	•
Time and Costs2 days5 days11 days17 daysImage: Signal conductive conducti	Pen/Notepad	\$10	O	O	O	O
\$2,900 Per person up to 10 people in class\$9,900 Per person up to 10 people in class\$25,900 Per person up to 10 people in class\$41,900 	Tools and Exercises	\$200	⊘	Ø	Ø	Ø
Per person up to 10 people in classPer person up to 10 peoplePer person up to 1	Time and Costs		2 days	5 days	11 days	17 days
\$29,000\$99,000\$259,000\$419,000Offer Price \$20,000 +GST 10 peopleOffer Price \$35,000 +GST 10 peopleOffer Price \$55,000 +GST 10 peopleOffer Price \$85,000 +GST 10 peopleOffer Price \$85,000 +GST 10 people			Per person up to 10			
\$20,000 +GST \$35,000 +GST \$55,000 +GST \$85,000 +GST 10 people 10 people 10 people 10 people					•	•
Availability Available Available Available Available			\$20,000 +GST	\$35,000 +gst	\$ 55,000 +gst	\$85,000 +GST
	Availability		Available	Available	Available	Available